Wireless lighting
system, giving you
control of energy
savings
GentleSpace GreenWarehouse
This dedicated system makes it easy for warehouse developers and facility
managers to achieve maximum energy savings. It seamlessly integrates state-of-
the-art LED lighting with an easy-to-use and reliable networked control solution.

Luminous flux tolerance +/-7%
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical cover/lens
type
Lamp
family code
Number of
gear units
Number of
light sources
910925863391 BY471X GRN250S/840 MB
GC ACW-CLO BR SI
Clear glass GRN250S 2 units 16 pcs
910930205890 BY470X GRN130S/840 NB
GC ACW SI
Clear glass GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205891 BY470X GRN130S/840 MB
GC ACW SI
Clear glass GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205892 BY470X GRN130S/840 WB
GC ACW SI
Clear glass GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205893 BY470X GRN130S/840 HRO
GC ACW SI
Clear glass GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205903 BY470X GRN130S/840 NB
PC ACW SI
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover
GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205904 BY470X GRN130S/840 MB
PC ACW SI
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover
GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205905 BY470X GRN130S/840 WB
PC ACW SI
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover
GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205906 BY470X GRN130S/840 HRO
PC ACW SI
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover
GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205894 BY471X GRN170S/840 NB
GC ACW SI
Clear glass GRN170S 1 unit 12 pcs
910930205895 BY471X GRN170S/840 MB
GC ACW SI
Clear glass GRN170S 1 unit 12 pcs
910930205896 BY471X GRN170S/840 WB

GentleSpace GreenWarehouse
4Product family leaflet, 2020, June 23 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical cover/lens
type
Lamp
family code
Number of
gear units
Number of
light sources
910930205915 BY470X GRN130S/840 NB
GC ACW WH
Clear glass GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205916 BY470X GRN130S/840 MB
GC ACW WH
Clear glass GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205917 BY470X GRN130S/840 WB
GC ACW WH
Clear glass GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205918 BY470X GRN130S/840 HRO
GC ACW WH
Clear glass GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205927 BY470X GRN130S/840 NB
PC ACW WH
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover
GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205928 BY470X GRN130S/840 MB
PC ACW WH
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover
GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205929 BY470X GRN130S/840 WB
PC ACW WH
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover
GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205930 BY470X GRN130S/840 HRO
PC ACW WH
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover
GRN130S 1 unit 8 pcs
910930205919 BY471X GRN170S/840 NB
GC ACW WH
Clear glass GRN170S 1 unit 12 pcs
910930205920 BY471X GRN170S/840 MB
GC ACW WH
Clear glass GRN170S 1 unit 12 pcs
910930205921 BY471X GRN170S/840 WB